

**PROJECT NO. 13104 - Howell Estates  
 BID RESULTS**

Bid Date: June 13, 2013			Mid City-Butler		Reesman's Excavating & Grading, Inc.		A.W. Oakes & Sons		Globe Contractors		D.F. Tomasini Contractors, Inc.	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	8-inch PVC Water Main, 3/4-inch T.B.B.F., Surface Restoration	824 LF	\$85.00	\$70,040.00	\$122.70	\$101,104.80	\$130.00	\$107,120.00	\$150.00	\$123,600.00	\$110.00	\$90,640.00
2	8-inch PVC Water Main, Spoil B.F., Surface Restoration	3,002 LF	\$72.00	\$216,144.00	\$71.50	\$214,643.00	\$73.00	\$219,146.00	\$80.00	\$240,160.00	\$90.00	\$270,180.00
3	Connect to Existing 8-inch Water Main	5 EA	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$3,276.00	\$16,380.00	\$5,475.00	\$27,375.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00
4	Connect to Existing 12-inch Water Main	1 EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,692.00	\$4,692.00	\$8,585.00	\$8,585.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
5	Hydrant , Lead, and 6-inch Gate Valve	8 EA	\$4,750.00	\$38,000.00	\$5,345.00	\$42,760.00	\$5,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$42,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$48,000.00
6	8-inch Gate Valve	14 EA	\$1,400.00	\$19,600.00	\$1,345.00	\$18,830.00	\$1,800.00	\$25,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$22,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$39,200.00
7	1-1/4-inch Water Service Laterals (Polyethylene) Open Cut	23 EA	\$1,250.00	\$28,750.00	\$2,236.00	\$51,428.00	\$2,150.00	\$49,450.00	\$2,100.00	\$48,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$46,000.00
8	1-1/4-inch Water Service Laterals (Polyethylene) Directional Drill	29 EA	\$2,350.00	\$68,150.00	\$2,705.00	\$78,445.00	\$1,850.00	\$53,650.00	\$2,900.00	\$84,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$87,000.00
9	Erosion Control	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00	\$6,950.00	\$6,950.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
10	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,720.00	\$4,720.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
11	13-inch x 9-inch Driveway CMP Culverts	15 EA	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$660.00	\$9,900.00	\$535.00	\$8,025.00	\$875.00	\$13,125.00	\$1,600.00	\$24,000.00
12	12-inch Diameter Driveway CMP Culverts	4 EA	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	\$640.00	\$2,560.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
13	Salvage and Delivery of Existing Hydrants	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
14	Abandonment of Existing Valve and Valve Box	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
15	Extension of New 1-1/4-inch Polyethylene Water Service Lateral from Right-of-Way for Direct Connect to Existing Property Water Service (Directional Drilling Only)	10 EA	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,588.00	\$35,880.00	\$4,800.00	\$48,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$39,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$70,000.00
<b>TOTAL (Items 1-15)</b>				<b>\$532,484.00</b>		<b>\$586,917.80</b>		<b>\$616,001.00</b>		<b>\$649,285.00</b>		<b>\$736,320.00</b>